

		RM PTO-1595 w. 6-93)	REC	03-05	-1999	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Palent and Trademark Office	
	OM	18 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					153A 2824	
		Tab settings □ □ □ ▼					The second secon	
		To the Honorable Commission	er of Pate 1009		9429	ned original documents or copy thereof.		
5 6 3 :	1. Name of conveying party(ies):  TOYOZO ETO  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? © Yes & No			2. Name and address of receiving party(les)  Name: KOITO MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.  Internal Address:				
							3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Øl Assignment 🗆 Merger			Street Address: 4-8-3, Takanawan				
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			Minato-ku. Tokyo. 108. Japan				
	7		☐ Other			City:		State:ZIP:
9.	Execution Date: <u>February 12, 1999</u>			Additional name(s) & address(se) attached? © Yes & No.				
	If this document is being flied together with a new application  A Patent Application No.(s)			n, the execution date of the application is: 02/19/1999  B. Patent No.(s)				
		Additional numbers attached?   Yes 8 No						
	5.	Name and address of party to w concerning document should be		ondence	6. Total number	er of application	ns and patents involved: 1	
		Name: KODA & ANDRO	LIA		7. Total fee (3	7 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	
- 1		Internal Address:			12 Enclosed			
03/	4/199	P INDUYEH 0000061 09253452			C) Audhoria		ged to deposit account	
01	C <b>r56</b> 1	40.00 8	•		C ADDIONA	eu io oe chaif	jed to deposit account	
		Street Address: 10100 San	ta Monic	a Blvd.,	8. Deposit acc	ount number:		
		Suite 234	0		11-144	5		
		City: Los Angeles State	: <u>CA</u> Z	IP: <u>90067</u>	(Attach duplice	ile copy of this pa	ge If paying by deposit secount)	
				DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
		Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an the original document.	oregoing informe	ation is true and o	prect and any	attached copy is a true copy of		
- 1		H. Henry Koda Reg. No. 27.729		Of I	a Vo	<b>.</b>	02/19/1999	
- 1		Name of Person Signing	<del></del>		Signatur	<del></del>	2 Date	
- 1			Total number	o neithríoch senec lo	over sheet, attachmer	and documen	· L	

Mell documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 9792 FRAME: 0062

## Assignment

*PATÈNT (U.S.A.)* KODA & ANDROLIA ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO.

153A 2824

•	(i) Toyozo Eto	<del></del>
	(2)	
	(3)	_and
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of	(4)	
invertor(s)	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and value considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to as and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to	able sign
(II) insert <u>name</u> of Assignee	(5) KOITO MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.	
(8) Insert <u>address</u> of Assignee	(6) of 4-8-3, Takanawa, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 108, JAPAN	
14, 11000		
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known	r ine D AS
	(7) VEHICLE LAMP	
(7) Insert <u>Title</u> of Invention		
·	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in United States of America	
(8) Insert <u>Cate</u> of Signing of Application	(8) on February 12,1999	
way possible in obtaining e  3) The undersigned agreements.  4) The undersigned agr United States patent to the 4  5) The undersigned her patents of the United States thereof to the said Assigned to convey the entire interestment in conflict herewith.  6) The undersigned here	eby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Let s resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applicat , as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full r herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any ag	ry in nilar ralid tters ions right ree-
which may be necessary or tion of this document.	OVE, Reg. No. 31,942, the power to insert on this assignment any further identifical desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for reco	rda-
Date February 12, 1	PARe of Inventor Toyogo Eto (S	EAL)
Date	Name of Inventor (S	EALJ
Date :	Name of Inventor(8)	EAL)
Date	Name of Inventorts	EAL)
This assignment sho Consul if outside the U.S.	uld preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign b	U.S.
Date	Mitness	
Date	Mitness	

RECORDED: 02/19/1999

PATENT REEL: 9792 FRAME: 0063